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 4.2.2 Institution has subscription for e-Library resources 
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MANGALORE UNIVERSITY

No:MU/Bks/BilU t2OZt-22

To

Sir,

Date: 06 .01 .2022

The Registrar
Mangalore University
Mangalagangothri.

Sub: Purchase of books to University Library _ payment of bills _ reg-

Refi Registrar's O.M. No. MU/DEV/4 3/ZO2t_22tDZ dated tUt0/202t

Please hnd enclosed Six b ls worth or ns.57r574t- (Rupees Fifty seven Thousand Five
Hundred Seventy Four only) supply of books to the University Library from Mangalore
Universitlr Employees credit co-operative Society, Mangalagangothri to different depart.e-nt. of
studies of this University.

The biils may kindly be passed for payment. The expenditure lnay b€ debited to Budget
Head Code -Books and Journals 160g.

Thanking you,

yours faithfully,

LIBRARIAN

;L1;,1-i:.i.;
cili:;!.r:1'1

,.,; f iJ;1.1i,1,1ri
t-i;;li'i.r i.r.: -r-;i: . -,.. .

C i "iii,\ :;tii?

trtrEgr,:r.1 ffs)

Bill No. & Date B.R. No.& Date Amount (RS)

I 253/I7.tt.20zt t/04.1.2022 Electronics I 1052.00

2 2s0^7 .tt.2021 2104.1.2022 General 28796.00

25 1 n7 .1 1 .2021 3/04.1.2022 General 13500.00

4 252/t7.t1.2021 4/04.t .2022 General 210.00

5 254/30.tt.202t 5104.1_2022 General 2741.00

6 255/9.t2.2021 6104.t.2022 General 12 t 5.00

Total 57,574.00

Lir,.r_...-

LIBRARY

Sl.No Depaiiment
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M.U.E.C.Co-OPERATIVE SOCIETY. 1.No.8550

Mangalore University Campus, Mangalagangothri-574199

GlrlN: 2eAAAAM8o72FlzG 155223 155234 Ph.No, 0824-2287312

o:

HE LIBRARIAN MU

Bill No #: 253

Date: November 17,2021 12:28:53 PM

MANGLORE UNIVERSITY

Your Ref No:

Publisher Name:

MUL/BKS/ELEI2O21-22.

ATHULYA BOOKS B#ABK.30, DT.28.O5.2O2O
E

Sl # Particulars Qty Currency Rate Amount

1

2

4

5

6

INTRODUCTION TO MAODERN CRYPTOGRAPHY- KATZ

COI,4PUTER NETWORKS A SYSTEMS APPROACH-

INTRODUCTION TO ALGORITHMS. CORMEN

STEM

D VER

UNIX AND LINUX SY

DIGITAL DESIGN AN

VERILOG HDL-PALN

ADM,INIGTRATIONHANDBOOK- 1

ENILOG HDL FUNDAM TALS-

tNR 640.00

t6500

INR

INR

INR

INR

6415.50

575.00

1695.00

959.00

'1995.00

50

575 00

1695 00

1995 00

640 00

00<o

1

I

Remarks:

Sub Total 12279.50

Discount

ROUND TOTAL...

1,227.95 (10%)

I 10s2.00

lN WORDS: Rupees Eleven Thousand Fifty Two and Paise Zero

E and O.E 7g

Certified that only latest editions have been

supplied and they are not remaindered titles and the
prices charged here in are the publishers prices and

the conversion rates followed are as per the UGC terms

fixed by the Good Offices Commitee.New Delhi.

olaffi6
sorlcrdo ogo6+0oos
(^)dr.ientld Aedt edlt

ndDd nod (4.)

indfiefrfifu €gFiarul6{ ree

Decla ration IVE SOCIETYfor M.U E.C.Co-O

1t = Rs. 98.7

IQAC
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M. U.E.C.Co-OPERATTVE SOCtETy. L. No.8550

Mangalore University Campus, Mangalagangothri-S74199

GSIN: 29AAAAM8o72F1ZG 155206 155223 ph. No. 0824_2287312

o:

HE LIBRARIAN MU

Bill No #: 250

Date: November 17, 2021 1 1 :10:'16 AM

MANGLORE UNIVERSIry

Your Ref No:

Publisher Name:

Sl # Particulars

ENYDOPCDIA OF MO GC CURRIDUM EYON D

MUL/BKS/GENl2O21,22

I.D PUBLISHERS' DISTRIBUTORS 8#356-05/1 1/2

Qty C rrency Rate

I
unt

31995.00 31 95.00INR

Rema rks:

Sub Total...

Discount..

ROUND TOTAL...

3,1 99.50 1Yo)

28796
-ffi

00

Certifled that only latest editions have been
supplied and they are not remaindered titles and thb
prices charged here in are the publishers prices and
the conversion rates followed are as per the UGC terms
fixed by the Good Offices Commitee.New Delhi.

e,Dm{{cb
SotlCrob CgoFte()ob
rDAorrfidd aidr!!+!

ldEod iod (O.)
$ofi idd6rldbB{ nat?,tdee

IVE SOCIETYfor M.U.E.C.Co-Declaration

1 I

i,

31995.00

lN WORDS: Rupees Twenty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Six and paise Zero

E and O.E
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M U. E.C.Co-OPERATIVE SOClETy.L.No.8550

Mangalore University Campus, Mangalagangothri-5741 99

GSTIN 29AAAAM8072F1zG75S? ) A,l
o:

HE LIBRARIAN MU

Bill No #: 251

Date: November'17, 2021 1 1:41.27 AM

NGLORE UNIVERSIry

Your Ref No: MUL/BKS/GENl202'l-22

Publisher Name: l.D PUBLISHERS' DISTRIBUTORS B#35S-05t1112021 .

Sl # Particulars

HANBOOK OF NATIONAL EDUCATI N POLICY 2O2O

Remarks:

Qty Cu ncy Rate A t

1 rNR 15000.00
a 0

Total... 150T

I'

!fr

unt.. 1,500.00 (

uI TOTAL... lII
lN WORDS: Rupees Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred and Paise Zero

E and O.E 10.

Certified that only latest editions have been
supplied and they are not remaindered titles and the
prices charged here in are the publishers prices and
the conversion rates followed are as per the UGC terms
fixed by the Good Offices Commitee.New Delhi.

for M.U E,C,Co.OPERATIVE SOCIETY

rN@4fl6

=bo cr'Eb Dif"lolt-troa'runrrc 
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**:iffislii,'"

Declaration

155228 Ph. No. 0824-2287312

1

13500.00
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M.U.E.C.Co-OPERATIVE SOC|ETY.L.No.8550

Mangalore University Campus, Mangalagangothri-574199

iSTIN: 29AAAAM8072F1ZG Ph. No. 0824-2287312

o 155260 Bill No #: 252

Date: November 17,2021 11:46:50 AME LIBRARIAN MU

GLORE UNIVERSITY

Your Ref No:

Publisher Name:

MUUBKS/-GENI2O21-22

sApNA BOOK HOUSE(P) LTD B#MLSH21CS828891-

Sl # Particulars Qty Currency Rate Amount

I 1 300.00 300.00

Remarks:

Sub Total.. 300.00

Discount..

SGST @ 0.0 %

ccsr @ 0.0 %

ROUND TOTAL...

30.00 (10%)

0.00

0.00

270.00

lN WORDS: Rupees Two Hundred Seventy and Paise, Zero

E and O.E

Declaration

Certified that only latest editions have been

supplied and they are not remaindered titles and the
prices charged here in are the publishers prices and

the conversion rates followed are as per the UGC terms
flxed by the Good Offices Commitee.New Delhi.

for M.U
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M. U. E. C.Co-OpERAT|VE SOCtETy. L. No. 8SS0
Mangalore University Campus, Mangalagangothri-574199

GSTIN: 29AAAAM8O72 FlzG 155P 1.5525r1?F
IJ U'

DR. PRABHAKARA SHISHILA. DT.28I 1 OI2

Ph. No. 0824-2287312

021

Your Ref No:

Publisher Name:

Sl # Particulars

PUNSTHRI

Remarks:

1

2

o

1

Qty Currency

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

Rate Amount

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

11

12

13

14

15

J6

1

1

,|

1

150.00

170.00

100.00

12A.00

170.00

120.00

140.00

375.00

200.00

140.00

100.00

100.00

190.00

180.00

140.00

650.00

150.00

170.00

100.00

120.00

170.00

120.00

140.00

375.00

200.00

140.00

100.00

100.00

190.00

180.00

140.00

650.00

1

1

1

1

1

1

Sub Total...
3045.00

304.50 (1!o/o)

Date: Novembe r 30, 2021 05:44:0g pM

o
B ill No #: 254E LIBRARIAN MU

NGLORE UNIVERSITY

E and O_E

Authorized Signature

Declaration
for M.U.E.C.Co-O PERATIVE SOCIETYCertified that on Ia edtestly itio have been

u ap ndplied th reey not rema nd red tifleS and thencesp herecharged an re the Ublishp ers ncesp ndathe convers ion ra foltes owed rea sa theper UGC termsfixed eth Goby od tfio ces Co mm itee N D h

(

MUUBKS/GEN 2021-22

DODDAVEERA RAJENDRA

MOOGU

ELYA URUDA MALLA JANOKULU

KAVERI THIRADALLI

MATHSYAGANDHI

TAPASVINIYA THATADALLI

EANDAYADA KATHEGALU

IRULA IGLEDA BELAKU

UROPINALLI YENTU VAARA

NAMMURA JANAPADARU

BELAKINADEGE

NADI YERADARA NADUVE

MUDANADA KEMPUKIRANA

RAAVU KORUNGU

BOGASE THUMBA KANASU

Discount..
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M. U. E. C. Co-OPERATTVE SOCIETy. L. No.8550

Mangalore University Campus, Mangalagangothri_S74.199
GSTIN. 2gAAAAMBO72F 1ZG 155235 155?50

SGST @ 0.0 %

CGST @ 0.0 %

ROUND TOTAL...

Ph. No. 0824-2287312

0.00

0.00

2741.00
.lN WORDS: Rupees Two

E and O.E

nd Seven Hundred Forty One and paise Zero

J

Declaration

Certified that only latest edifions have been
supplied and they are not remaindered tites and the

fixed by the Good Offices Commitee.New Delhi

e conversion rates followed are as per the UGC terms

ces charged here in are the publishers prices and

SOCIETY

A,fi8ffigssfuf;a{r[- 57n'"

L.:.ririi*AAdJatde,
nd'Jd noc ( .)

for M.U.E.C.Co-OP

4" er:*ll"-.d c!
:-, ;lcao3oo&
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' M.U.E.C.Co-OPERAT,VE SOC,Ery.L.No.B550
Mangalore University Campus, Mangalagangothri_574199

G,,rlN: 2sAAAAM8o72Flzc15525l. ISSZSg ph. No. 0824_2281312

o Bill No #: 255
HE LIBRARIAN MU Date: December 09,2021 10:03:29 AM

NGLORE UNIVERSIry

Your Ref No: MUU13KS/GEN2021-2022

Publisher Name: KALLACH U pRAKASHANA-B#32g_DT -31 t 1 Ot2O21

st# Particulars otv Currency Rate Amount
18 MELA KATHASANKALANA

GEEYA GAAYA KATHASANKALANA

MUDDU GUMMA KAVANA

BEYYAM

KALLACHU KAVANAGALU

APPA HAADIDA HAADU

ROTTI

NURENTU CHUTUKUGALU

KHAV KAPAUOT

1

1

1

,l

1

1

1

1

1

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

200.00

100.00

100.00

200.00

200.00

150.00

50.00

150.00

200.00

200 00

'100.00

100.00

200.00

200.00

1s0.00

50.00

150.00

200.00

Remarks:

Sub Total... '1350.00

Discount..

SGST @ 0.0 %

CGST @ 0.0 7o

ROUND TOTAL..,

135.00 (10%)

0.00

0.00

1215.00
lN WORDS: Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred Fifteen and paise Zero

Declaration

Certified that only latest editions have been
supplied and they are not remaindered tifles and the
prices charged here in are the publishers prices and

grJC-o.:lr * a;ijiii.:.:I
ldlod ,o; il',

$ortcrtottBl'i, &sre.;i - 5?t iY'
Authorized Signature

for M.U.E.C SOCIETY

{i5cb arlrtJ.i(-'. b

fixed by the Good Offices Commitee.New Delhi

e convercion rates followed are as per the UGC terms

PE

b

2

c

4

5

6

7

8

9

E and O.E
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'lo

Sir,

MANGAI,ORE UNIVERSITY

No:MU/Bks/BilU /2021-22 Date: 06.01.2022

The Regishar
Mangalore University
Mangalagangothri.

Sub: Purchase ofbooks to University Library - Payment of bitls - reg.

Ref: Registrar's O.M. No. MU/REG/SCST(SCT3y46/2021 dated 25/tOD02l

Please find enclosed rwo bills worth of Rs.82494 (Rupees Eight Thousand rwo Hundred
Fourqr Nine only) supply of books to the university Library from Mangalore University
Employees credit co-operative Sociegr, Mangalagangothri to different departments of studies of
this Universi!.

The bills may kindly be passed for payment. The expenditure may be debited to Budget
Head Code -1434

Thaaking you,
yours faithfully,

Iry LIBRARIAN

B?

BegXrt Fi<., ?

)iq 1.,.t;-:..1

Sl.No Bill No. & Date B.R. No.& Date Departmenl Amount (RS)

l 256/30.12.2071 7 /04. t .2022 Biochem-SC/ST 356.00

2 251/30.12.202t 8/04.1.2022 Soc-SC/ST 7893.00

8249.00

LIBRARY

I

.

I

Total

IQAC
Highlight
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M. U.E.C.Co-OPERATIVE SOCIETY. L. No.8550

Mangalore University Campus, Mangalagangothri-574199

GLiIN. 2eAAAAM8o72F1zc g R 4 5 ? g

To:

THE LIBRARIAN MU

MANGLORE UNIVERSITY

Your Ref No:

Publisher Name:

M U UBKS/B I O-CH EM-SC/ST/2021 -22358

SPS BOOKS D ISTRI BUTORS B#I N 1 9 1 3 DT -20, 1 2.2021

Sl # Particulars Qty Currency Rate Amount

1 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS- RAJARAMAN INR 395.00 395.00

Remarks:

3S5.00

Discount..

SGST @ 0.0 %

cGSr @ 0.0 %

ROUND TOTAL...

158.00 (10%)

0.00

0.00

356.00

lN WORDS: Rupees Three Hundred Fifty Six and Paise Zero

Declaration

CerUfied that only latest editions have been
supplied and they are not remaindered titles and the
prices charged here in are the publishers prices and

the conversion rates followed are as per the UGC terms
fixed by the Good Offices Commitee.New Delhi.

SOCIEryfor M.U.E.C P

sNdros(
eifi

)*d o#6]
{ 99I1

bod*doilcrg, i'3'6ii: - 5

Authorized Signature

Ph. No. 0824-2287312

Bill No #: 256

Date: December 30,2021 03:40:54 PM

1

Rs.1 .00

Sub Total...

E and O.E
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. M.U.E.C.Co-OPERATIVE SOClEry.L.No.8550

Mangalore University Campus, Mangalagangothri-574199

GSI|N: 29AAAAM8072F17W4SS0 45g6 Ph. No. 0824-2287312

o:

HE LIBRARIAN MU

Bill No #: 257

Date: December 30,2021 03:47:1 1 PM

NGLORE UNIVERSIry

Your Ref No:

Publisher Name:

M U UBKS/SOC -SC/ Sr 2021 -22 t359

SPS BOOKS DISTRI BUTORS- B#I N 1 9 1 2. DT -20. 1 2.2021

Sl # Particulars

1

1

1

1

1

,|

,|

1

2

4

5

6

7

BACKWARD AND DALIT MUSLIMS: KUMAR

ELDERLY CARE IN INDIA: RAJAN

GENDER INEOUALITY AND DISCRIMINATION IN INDIA:

GENDER VIOLENCE: INTERNATIONAL PERSPECTIVES.

INDIAN DIASPORA AND TRNASNATIONALISM: SAHOO

THE SOCIOLOGY OF AGING - HARRIS

WRITING SOCIAL SCIENCE . PARAMJIT S

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

995.00

1495.00

1495.00

995.00

1500.00

1495.00

795.00

995.00

1495.00

1495.00

995.00

1500.00

1495.00

795.00

Remarks Rs.1.00

Sub Total... 8770.00

Discount..

SGST@ 00%

CGST @ o.o %

ROUND TOTAL...

877.00 (10%)

0.00

0.00

7893.00

lN WORDS: Rupees Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Three and Paise Zero

E and O.E

Declaration

Certified that only latest editions have been
supplied and they are not remaindered titles and the
prices charged here in are the publishers prices and
the conversion rates followed are as per the UGC terms
fixed by the Good Offices Commitee.New Delhi. Authorized Signature

i!

E SOC ETY

.l.lorl
? a. i'd'i a3*3ei]:3

Qty Currency Rate Amount

for M.U.E.
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